
Ergebnisse:

2. Lauf: Zeitfahr-Cup Obernwohlde - Dissau - Arfrade am 27.05.2025

Streckenlänge: km 60 ##
Streckenlänge: km (Jgd., Sen. 5) 60 ##

Kl. Pl. Name Kat. Durchschnitt

U15: 1. Wagner, Hanno 0 : 37 : 35 Min. R km/h 18,0 km
R

Frauen 2: 1. Welsch, Hanna (GAST) 0 : 45 : 52 Min. Z km/h

Elite 1. Rosenboom, Mitja 0 : 38 : 33 Min. R km/h

2. Flohr, Elias 0 : 42 : 02 Min. R km/h

3. Taddiken, Tim 0 : 42 : 41 Min. R km/h

Sen.2: 1. Müller, Danny (GAST) 0 : 40 : 53 Min. R km/h

2. Precht Mathias (GAST) 0 : 41 : 22 Min. Z km/h

3. Jönsson, Jan-Ole (GAST) 0 : 41 : 40 Min. Z km/h

4. Furman, Piotr 0 : 43 : 23 Min. R km/h

5. Wigger, Marcel (GAST) 0 : 50 : 37 Min. R km/h
Km/h

Sen.3: 1. Jansen, Marc 0 : 39 : 17 Min. Z km/h

2. Lehmann, Heiko (GAST) 0 : 39 : 32 Min. Z km/h
Km/h

Sen.4: 1. Reuter, Frank (GAST) 0 : 43 : 40 Min. Z km/h
Km/h

Sen.5: 1. Weinert, Christian 0 : 34 : 27 Min. R km/h 18,0 km

2. Frese Sigi 0 : 35 : 35 Min. R Km/h 18,0 km

 Stand: 

Kategorie "Zeitfahrrad"

Kl. Pl. Name T 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Pkt.

Frauen 2: 1. Welsch, Hanna (GAST) 2 20 20 O O O 40

2. Naumann, Maike 1 17 0 O O O 17

Elite: 1. Grimm, Bastian (GAST) 1 20 0 O O O 20

Sen. 2: 1. Precht Mathias (GAST) 2 17 20 O O O 37

2. Ibendorf, Mathias (GAST) 1 20 0 O O O 20

3. Jönsson, Jan-Ole (GAST) 1 0 17 O O O 17

Sen.3: 1. Jansen, Marc 2 20 20 O O O 40

2. Lehmann, Heiko (GAST) 2 17 17 O O O 34

3. Mühlbauer, Pierre (GAST) 1 15 0 O O O 15

Sen.4: 1. Reuter, Frank (GAST) 1 0 20 O O O 20

Kategorie "Rennrad"

Kl. Pl. Name T 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Pkt.

U11: 1. Bever, Noah (GAST) 1 20 0 O O O 20

2. Kamitz, Evalina (GAST) 1 17 0 O O O 17

U15: 1. Wagner, Hanno 2 17 20 O O O 37

2. Richter, Justus (GAST) 1 20 0 O O O 20

3. Frömel, Merle (GAST) 1 15 0 O O O 15

4. Matzky, Pia (GAST) 1 13 0 O O O 13

U17: 1. Rogall, Ben (GAST) 1 20 0 O O O 20

Elite: 1. Taddiken, Tim 2 13 15 O O O 28

2. Schleumer, Timo 1 20 0 O O O 20

Rosenboom, Mitja 1 0 20 O O O 20

4. Dahlke, Maximilan 1 17 0 O O O 17

Flohr, Elias 1 0 17 O O O 17

6. Gorenzy, Grigori 1 15 0 O O O 15

Sen.2: 1. Furman, Piotr 2 20 17 O O O 37

2. Müller, Danny (GAST) 1 0 20 O O O 20

3. Wigger, Marcel (GAST) 1 0 15 O O O 15

Sen.5: 1. Weinert, Christian 2 20 20 O O O 40

2. Frese Sigi 2 17 17 O O O 34

#DIV/0!
41,242
40,982

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

18,00

39,159

35,317

39,628

28,739

ZWISCHENSTAND nach dem 2. Lauf: 27.05.2025

30,354
31,350

27,00

Fahrzeit

42,023

37,957
38,544

32,003

38,877
37,344

37,096


